

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 52523426

Data publicarii	11.12.20	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.124,19 RON - 3.124,19 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU MYM 5x10 4911 ML 100 19,76 1976 375,44 2 CABLU MYF 25 NEGRU H07V-K 19482 ML 25 9,27 231,75 419,47 3 CABLU MYF 16 ALBASTRU H07V-K 19471 ML 25 5,99 149,75 447,93 4 BANDA IZOLER PVC 20M NEAGRA 9-1110 19791 Buc 25 1,56 39 455,34 5 MUFA CU 16 01-532 4243 Buc 30 0,7 21 459,33 6 MUFA CU 35 4245 Buc 20 1,5 30 465,03 7 COLIER PVC 250x4.8 SCAME 100 Buc/set 839.44250 2131 Buc 3 14,2 42,6 473,12 8 TUB TERMOC. 22-6 1ml adezivat negru SRH2 11964 ML 10 15,25 152,5 502,09 9 TUB TERMOC. 27-8 1ml adezivat negru SRH2 17996 ML 10 22,56 225,6 544,96 10 TUB TERMOC. 12-3 1ml adezivat negru SRH2 11863 ML 10 12,06 120,6 567,87 11 TUB TERMOC. 8-2 1ml adezivat negru SRH2 127416 12546 ML 10 11,12 111,2 589 12 BANDA SEMNALIZARE "CABLU ELECTRIC" 100M ROLA 10112 Rola 1 24,19 24,19 593,6 TOTAL 3124,19 5893,18
